

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION**

WRIT PETITION NO. 1732 OF 2024

Shree DevelopersPETITIONER

V/S

Grievance Redressal CommitteeRESPONDENT

Adv. Sandhya Yadav H/f Adv. P.Y. Shankar for the Petitioner.

Mr. Atul Vanarase AGP for State of Maharashtra.

Adv. Shweta Patankar i/b. Sunil Sonavane for Respondent -
BMC

(Wrongly on Board)

**CORAM : HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE MADHAV J.
JAMDAR J**

DATE : 25th June, 2024

P.C. :

S. O. to 26/06/2024 .

(ASSOCIATE)